Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Neto teZina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:

Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:

EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

10.190.24
505 C

505 C, plasti¢n
ljubicasta

4 x0.6cm
@1.1x13.7cm

olovka,

0.0084 kg
0.00898 kg
150
1000/50
0.3 mx0.18 mx0.4
8.98 kg
8605040061718
960810920000

171



